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Counly Indexes Since IB38
An Identifying Trade Murk

Miide bj Tha Cott Index Company, Columbus, Ohio
Sold by Walker, Evana & Cogswell Co., Charleston, S. C.
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Date

1-6-^2-

. 6-19-10.

11-16-Ljlj.

3-29-^6

8-16-UB

9-7rU9.

3-22-51

2-1-52

6-16-52

6-19-52

6-16-53

. 12- 7-53

.5-21-5U

6-18-58

3-7-61

-8-29-61.

6-2-62-

3-30-63

7-7-63..

3-10-64

2-23-64

2-28-64

A- 2.5- 64_. _

.5^7.6.4.... .

11-17-64

7-13-67

12-6-67

2-12-68

2-16-68

3-28-68

*-Y-6V

5-2P-70

12-17-70

* DECEASED\

Minor
Letter William Harold

Lindler Pred^ B. WCM

Lenon Thomas

Lindler Willie Lee

.Lindler J. E. J^Jacob SdJ

"Ited&ar ...Virgil 0. . ...

Lewis Wade E.
i

Linder ' Daniel Elwell Sr.

Lindler E. Bachman

Lindler ^llijs J.

Lind-3rBr Bennett S.

Itadilar Noah Webster
y

IiJLndsey SUE an B .

Lindler J. Kim an
t

Lipscomb Guy Flaming

Lipford.__ .. ... .Clarence Henry

Lindler Harvey R.

_Lin_ctler _ Albert- Reyoni v

LirHler .. Pre.Siton B.

Lln31er Arthur H.

Lindler Ksri Wl i lg rd
\

Lindler Billy Franklin

Lindler Theresa Anne

Lindler Deb.ra Anne

-.Lindler - - - . -...Smma - ... - -..

L1 n^l fir Efl L. "

Leramond Burke M.

Patricia Ann, Harold Feltoi
Lindler Velda Jane & Fay D. , Minors

Lindler Annie Derrick

Lindler Harvey R'

Lindler J. Evans

Linder Ernest Thomas

Lindler Lul-a S.

Llnaier Harold Hugh

Linton Wi l l i e M.

Llnaier Wat t le 0.

rsi

EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR

Mrs. H. C. Derrenbacher Gdn

Pred L. Lindler Comm

Daisy Lenon HXeo

Edna S, Lindler Adm

Murray Lindler tCxec

.Anna M. Linder Adm

Lola Ha^res Lewis Adm
Exec

Martha Richardson Linder
i —

Annie D. Lindlsr Adm

Matt id Martin Lindler Adm

\
T. Blair\Lind(3jer Adm

A. P. Lindner
J. 3arl Llntofei1 Exec

Benevieve ^,. Kleckley Exec

Georre W-^llard Lindler
Rn rfl Ju 1 1 4. ( i n n n f i l l y T^x^n

Guy Fleming Lipscomb, Jr. Exeo_

Sdgar L. Morris Admr.

Comm.
Sarah Julia Lindler Connelly

Annie E. L lnd l i f t r Ari^

Fred Lindler Admr.

Lydia 3. Lindler Admr.

Essie Belle Lindler Admr.

Betty Whi t e s ide Stroman Gdn.

Henriet ta M. Lindler Gdn.

Henriet ta M. Lindler Gdn.

Hprmqn Li n-^1 pr Exec .

Harry Lind ler Exec ,

Barbara Ann L. Grimes Exec.

Lydia S. Lindler Gdn.,

Grady Lindler Exec.

Sarah Julia Connelly A d m .

Mrs. Fred (Merlie) Cannon Exec.

Wesley Waites, Jr. Admr.

Walter M. Lindler Admr.

Mary E. Lindler Adm.

'-Coy Mae Linton A d m .

J. Royal Llnaier Adm.
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Box

196

603

611

620

635

6)4.2

652

659

662

663

669

673

6?8

713

.719-

.75^

759

772

791

793

800

800

800

m

804

810

810

817

818

819

819

819

021

82^
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Parcel '

1

13

8

11

1

15 ...

k

9

16

12

10

15

h

11

2 _

1

..3 ....

2 . _

1

, 2 -.

13

8

£

10

6 _

1

5

7

129

b3

' 15

20

73 .

65,'
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Will Book
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Page

93

2^6

397

5o5

535

370-

IS 5

203

W

20lj.
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